3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Chain-Link

$100,000 UNISWAP
$100,000 SHib
$100,000 PEIPEI
$Blast Airdrop
m.xyz)

$100,000 UNISWAP
$10000 FOR FREE
$100,000 DOGEVERSE
T)

m.xyz)

OPTIMISM
0x7508b39d521d53ea886a3a00833cH12a8aB57a3b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
chain-1link.1td

1 TN1

twl

twl

twl

i ]

REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)
twl

Event

twl

Event

REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x7508b39d521d53ea886a3a00833c612a8a057a3b

Date & time

2024-07-29
12:34:07

Date & time

2024-06-30
12:42:27

Date & time

2024-07-30
09:09:39

2024-07-30
09:09:27

2024-07-29
12:34:27

2024-06-19
13:33:07

2024-06-15
05:03:21

Transaction Id

0x4225dab45a8c4cf51066

6e741a4b1d90d6e9d3362d

o5h1f37fcdé68bdclfella

Transaction Id

Ox7eec80ec1226880db0ea

3840affc99c5¢c7¢c2018ec5

11d4bf92055f744fbe5997

Transaction Id

0x0689d4405e0cdfe3aa83

404e90720d3ae5d90cb32c

3c87318e185478b9dca985

0xa53930%9ae867alb7d171

4855a616cfebe99a954b0e

dd3343a53991158a1128F7

Oxb53945ccd8bf7dc33420

3de3b21f4b5d7el136f05cc

S5Teb5e006c962e7827101d

Ox8aeB5afceb67499e9e908

C5C44901214444e82ca43b

c7da46a5433450bbbfc283

OxfdSl1lfclfc8647ab47df8

d74b5938837934ct%2a9920

5a7285¢c11f9b6d6171eb7c

Amount

+ 400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
chain-1link.1td

Amount

+ 1 TN1

Amount

+ 1 REWARDS
(mode-claim.xyz)

+

1 REWARDS
(mode-claim.xyz)

1 .11 ]

+

+ 1 twl

+ 1 twl
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4225dab45a8c4cf510666e741a4b1d90d6e9d3362d55b1f37fcd668bdc1fe10a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4225dab45a8c4cf510666e741a4b1d90d6e9d3362d55b1f37fcd668bdc1fe10a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4225dab45a8c4cf510666e741a4b1d90d6e9d3362d55b1f37fcd668bdc1fe10a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7eec80ec1226880db0ea3840affc99c5c7c2018ec511d4bf92055f744fbe5997
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7eec80ec1226880db0ea3840affc99c5c7c2018ec511d4bf92055f744fbe5997
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7eec80ec1226880db0ea3840affc99c5c7c2018ec511d4bf92055f744fbe5997
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0689d4405e0cdfe3aa83404e90720d3ae5d90cb32c3c87318e185478b9dca985
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0689d4405e0cdfe3aa83404e90720d3ae5d90cb32c3c87318e185478b9dca985
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0689d4405e0cdfe3aa83404e90720d3ae5d90cb32c3c87318e185478b9dca985
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa539309ae867a1b7d1714855a616cfe6e99a954b0edd3343a53991158a1128f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa539309ae867a1b7d1714855a616cfe6e99a954b0edd3343a53991158a1128f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa539309ae867a1b7d1714855a616cfe6e99a954b0edd3343a53991158a1128f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb53945ccd8bf7dc334203de3b21f4b5d7e136f05cc5feb5e006c962e7827101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb53945ccd8bf7dc334203de3b21f4b5d7e136f05cc5feb5e006c962e7827101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb53945ccd8bf7dc334203de3b21f4b5d7e136f05cc5feb5e006c962e7827101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ae05afce67499e9e908c5c44901214444e82ca436c7da46a5433450bbbfc283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ae05afce67499e9e908c5c44901214444e82ca436c7da46a5433450bbbfc283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ae05afce67499e9e908c5c44901214444e82ca436c7da46a5433450bbbfc283
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd51fc1fc8647ab47df8d74b5938837934cf9a99205a7285c11f9b6d6171eb7c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd51fc1fc8647ab47df8d74b5938837934cf9a99205a7285c11f9b6d6171eb7c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd51fc1fc8647ab47df8d74b5938837934cf9a99205a7285c11f9b6d6171eb7c

10

Date & time

2024-06-15
04:20:05

2024-06-12
17:33:53

2024-06-08
16:13:17

2024-06-03
02:25:13

2024-06-02
12:08:23

Transaction Id

0x75db181d734bacB20093

82950bfefbd9eeadh?17b4

f4634ccalb7c9074e307bd

0x92e91678ba415c0147bbb

8e739526e44145¢c524FF24

9d96d9689bdbfc49589599

Ox27lacf48cfOfab8lef26

fOb5975b0263a4df475b89

1870bfb39d4df13f90f22f

0x35c9930393e04197eb93

b3723c64c2c58clff40fbS

06aa8cd87e478cfef015b5

Oxf837bb5830351da4af247

982329ec82bh93fh5e0308

a4ade3889110afaal87e73

Amount

+

+

+

+

1 twl

1 twl

1 twl

1 Event

1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75db181d734bac02009382950bfefbd9eea4b917b4f4634cca0b7c9074e307bd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75db181d734bac02009382950bfefbd9eea4b917b4f4634cca0b7c9074e307bd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75db181d734bac02009382950bfefbd9eea4b917b4f4634cca0b7c9074e307bd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e91678ba415c0147bbb8e739526e44145c524ff249d96d9689bdbfc49589599
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e91678ba415c0147bbb8e739526e44145c524ff249d96d9689bdbfc49589599
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e91678ba415c0147bbb8e739526e44145c524ff249d96d9689bdbfc49589599
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x271acf48cf0fa681ef26f0b5975b0263a4df475b891870bfb39d4df13f90f22f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x271acf48cf0fa681ef26f0b5975b0263a4df475b891870bfb39d4df13f90f22f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x271acf48cf0fa681ef26f0b5975b0263a4df475b891870bfb39d4df13f90f22f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35c9930393e04197eb93b3723c64c2c58c1ff40fb506aa8cd87e478cfef015b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35c9930393e04197eb93b3723c64c2c58c1ff40fb506aa8cd87e478cfef015b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35c9930393e04197eb93b3723c64c2c58c1ff40fb506aa8cd87e478cfef015b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf837bb5830351da4f247982329ec82bb93fb5e0308a4ade3889110afaa087e73
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf837bb5830351da4f247982329ec82bb93fb5e0308a4ade3889110afaa087e73
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf837bb5830351da4f247982329ec82bb93fb5e0308a4ade3889110afaa087e73

